KAS Series
2-4W Wide AC-DC Input
PCB-Mount Power Supplies
KAS Series 1
Specification
  Model   KAS2  KAS4
 Input Voltage Range - 90-305VAC 47-63Hz or 120-430VDC* 90-305VAC 47-440Hz or 120-430VDC*

 Warranty yrs 3
Notes:
(1) Cold start, 25oC	ambient.		Requires	10Ω	5A	external	NTC	thermistor
(2) Model dependent, see installation manual for details
*		Safety	certified	for	AC	input,	47-63Hz	only
Features	 Benefits
	 •	90	-	305VAC	Input	Voltage	 •	Global	Use
	 •	Class	II	(No	ground	needed)	 •	Easy	Rapid	On-Board	Integration
	 •	Wide	Temperature	Range	(-40	to	+80°C)	 •	Use	in	a	Range	of	Professional	Industrial	Applications
	 •	Low	off-load	Power	Consumption	 •	Friendly	Environmental	Footprint
KAS Series2
Model Selector
   Output	 Maximum	 	 Output	Ripple	 Line	 Load	 	 Maximum
	 Model	 	 Voltage	 Current	 Power	 &	Noise	 Regulation	 Regulation	 Efficiency	 Capacitive	Load
	 	 	 (V)	 (A)	 (W)	 (mV)	 (mV)	 (typ)	(3)	 (%)	 (µF)
 KAS2-3P3	 V1	 3.3V	 0.6A	 2W	 300mV	 ±165mV	 ±198mV	 66%	 7000
	 KAS4-3P3	 V1	 3.3V	 1.2A	 4W	 250mV	 ±16.5mV	 ±49.5mV	 68%	 5000
	 KAS2-5	 V1	 5V	 0.4A	 2W	 300mV	 ±250mV	 ±300mV	 70%	 4000
	 KAS4-5	 V1	 5V	 0.8A	 4W	 250mV	 ±25mV	 ±75mV	 72%	 4200
	 KAS4-8	 V1	 8V	 0.5A	 4W	 200mV	 ±40mV	 ±120mV	 74%	 1470
	 KAS2-9	 V1	 9V	 0.22A	 2W	 300mV	 ±450mV	 ±540mV	 73%	 1200
	 KAS4-9	 V1	 9V	 0.444A	 4W	 200mV	 ±45mV	 ±135mV	 75%	 1330
	 KAS2-12	 V1	 12V	 0.167A	 2W	 300mV	 ±600mV	 ±720mV	 73%	 500
	 KAS4-12	 V1	 12V	 0.333A	 4W	 150mV	 ±24mV	 ±60mV	 76%	 680
	 KAS4-14	 V1	 14V	 0.286A	 4W	 150mV	 ±28mV	 ±70mV	 76%	 470
	 KAS2-15	 V1	 15V	 0.133A	 2W	 300mV	 ±750mV	 ±900mV	 73%	 350
	 KAS4-15	 V1	 15V	 0.267A	 4W	 100mV	 ±30mV	 ±75mV	 76%	 330
	 KAS2-24	 V1	 24V	 0.083A	 2W	 300mV	 ±1200mV	 ±1440mV	 75%	 110
	 KAS4-24	 V1	 24V	 0.167A	 4W	 100mV	 ±48mV	 ±120mV	 77%	 120
Notes:			(3)	KAS2	10-100%	load	change
Outline	Drawing	KAS2 Outline	Drawing	KAS4
Pin	Assignment
  PIN # KAS2 KAS4